
Results

Class: Prelim 13 Q Judge: Mandy Whone

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Jane Fowler 197297 Bolide de Reve 1930188A B 174.0 66.0 66.92% 1st

Emma Bell A184984 Spellbound tbc B 168.5 64.0 64.81% 2nd

Sarah Turner 343455 Cullindra Samour 1931529 B 167.5 65.0 64.42% 3rd

Jane Aislabie 1512812 Night Cruise 1534459 B 167.0 64.0 64.23%

Hattie Eyles 1811170 Rillaton Trade Fair 1831840 B 150.0 59.0 57.69%

Lisa Clemie 106399 Lisatara Unique 1022692 G 181.5 70.0 69.81% 1st 1st

Sheila Watson 143243 JERONIMO 1932208 G 174.0 67.0 66.92% 2nd 2nd

liz mcintosh 7439 angelic solid gold 1735604 G 166.0 65.0 63.85%

Adele shaw 1710693 Master raghnall 1731181 S 173.5 66.0 66.73% 1st

Class: Prelim 14 Q Judge: Mandy Whone

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Jane Aislabie 1512812 Night Cruise 1535559 B 176.5 66.0 67.88% 1st

Theodora Hopkins 1910796 Hunky Dory 1931191 B 171.0 65.0 65.77% 2nd

Nicola Pickford 1611532 Blown It 1632409 B 166.5 65.0 64.04% 3rd

Sarah Turner 343455 Cullindra Samour 1931529 B 166.0 65.0 63.85%

Emma Bell A184984 Spellbound tbc B 164.5 64.0 63.27%

Sheila Watson 143243 JERONIMO 1932208 G 184.5 71.0 70.96% 1st 1st

Lisa Clemie 106399 Lisatara Unique 1022692 G 177.0 68.0 68.08% 2nd

liz mcintosh 7439 angelic solid gold 1735604 G 176.0 67.0 67.69%

Laura Pursglove 282448 Classy Mell 1731041 S 180.0 69.0 69.23% 1st 2nd

Adele shaw 1710693 Master raghnall 1731181 S 170.5 65.0 65.58%
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Class: Novice 27 Judge: Susan Dent

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Donna Fitzgerald 1612560 Castlelawn Diva 1634110 B 197.0 57.0 70.36% 1st 1st

Nicola Pickford 1611532 Blown It 1632409 B 182.0 52.0 65.00% 2nd

Nicola Dennis 1024172 Giddy Heights 1734073 B 178.5 51.0 63.75%

Pip Parsons 1610116 Ruby Tuesday IX 1630168 B 178.0 51.0 63.57%

Alison Ball 1611555 Curti 1632541 S 196.5 57.0 70.18% 1st 2nd

tj greenwood 1611693 Starlight Escada 1632715 S 195.0 55.0 69.64% 2nd

Justine Thornton 133884 Deja Vue 1433117 S 190.0 53.0 67.86% 3rd

Ellie-Jay Pedley 375497 Artefact 1830615 S 188.5 52.0 67.32% 4th

Rachael dean 341886 Sport field bright sparks 1733183 S 187.5 53.0 66.96%

Amy Pickard 1612723 Hokey Catoki 1634420 S 187.0 55.0 66.79%

Suzie Trelawney 203882 Dragonstone Khaleesi 1734804 S 185.0 53.0 66.07%

Ella Stuttard 1611992 DPUK Callidora 1431618 S 175.0 51.0 62.50%

Class: Novice 30 Q Judge: Susan Dent

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Theodora Hopkins 1910796 Hunky Dory 1931191 B 176.0 54.0 67.69% 1st 2nd

Pip Parsons 1610116 Ruby Tuesday IX 1630168 B 163.0 50.0 62.69% 2nd

Siobhan Shepherd 1710776 Park Etiquette 1931157 B 162.5 50.0 62.50%

Nicola Dennis 1024172 Giddy Heights 1734073 B 162.0 50.0 62.31%

Amy Pickard 1612723 Hokey Catoki 1634420 S 186.5 59.0 71.73% 1st 1st

Rachael dean 341886 Sport field bright sparks 1733183 S 175.5 54.0 67.50% 2nd

Alison Ball 1611555 Curti 1632541 S 173.0 54.0 66.54% 3rd

Laura Pursglove 282448 Classy Mell 1731041 S 170.5 53.0 65.58% 4th

TJ greenwood 1611693 Starlight Escada 1632715 S 169.5 52.0 65.19% 5th

Justine Thornton 133884 Deja Vue 1433117 S 169.5 51.0 65.19%

Ellie-Jay Pedley 375497 Artefact 1830615 S 167.0 51.0 64.23%

Suzie Trelawney 203882 Dragonstone Khaleesi 1734804 S 163.0 50.0 62.69%
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Class: Elementary 44 Judge: Susan Dent

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Alison Ball 1611555 Curti 1632541 B 167.0 54.0 66.80% 1st 1st

Julie Fawley 377198 Just Samuel 55260 B 163.0 51.0 65.20% 2nd

Donna Fitzgerald 1612560 Castlelawn Diva 1634110 B 157.5 51.0 63.00% 3rd

Siobhan Shepherd 1710776 Park Etiquette 1931157 B 151.5 50.0 60.60%

Katherine James 1611955 Robin III 1633199 B 150.5 47.0 60.20%

Amy Pickard 1612723 Hokey Catoki 1634420 S 162.0 53.0 64.80% 1st

Class: Elementary 50 Q Judge: Susan Dent

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Carly Porter 1611672 Spinners Gold 34912 B 179.0 52.0 63.93% 1st

karen craddock 25399 Montichello 36546 B 179.0 51.0 63.93% 2nd

Katherine James 1611955 Robin III 1633199 B 175.0 50.0 62.50%

Ruth botham 1513160 Appleby merit 1536083 S 171.5 49.0 61.25% 1st
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